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UNITED PARCEL SERVICE INC.

ISIN:  US9113121068

Overview

2024/09/13 22:00:01
Price

127.24 USD
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

O

-0.92% (-1.18)

US9113121068
UPS

NYSE

usb

Transport
Stock

84,137 EUR
S&P 500

126.11 USD (100)
127.24 USD (600)
128.67 USD
128.79 USD
125.655 USD
128.42 USD
126.790893 USD
5,214,539
661,293,260.83
82,204

15

WKN: 911312106
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Recent research
on sector | on market
Date Headline Download
2024/09/11 2= Global Equity Ratings &
2024/09/11 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global &,
2024/09/09 B Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/09/05 2= Global Equity Ratings &y
2024/09/05 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global &,
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=19045163
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US9113121068&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US9113121068&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f7e0f31fe350fe7181038dad8360c757f818485b4ed8fd98c88534c37cd51f97&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=006ee9a9c61f5cae2&time=1726415946&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a6a26babee1a4b0cee412a023d948a4ed76a4a78f408eef9967605559cc7f3b8&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=83c26e467eac1517a&time=1726415946&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=97d4e877473b4fe677b3423a7d56fdda790028d9c90c9351619367e72e4b34d6&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7a493260b41cfc84b&time=1726415946&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c42fa32fb3463084af114d4c98f93d53e823107e312dd83bf8d79d8c1c57336d&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f95102007b606685c&time=1726415946&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405754
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=abc822d5d143341a274a36371604eb586f01f4cb9adc1ca072f1e43d5b9eeefa&idfile=60955&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60955%2F2024-09-05%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=edb994ffd0a7b6617&time=1726415946&tool=RSC

UNITED PARCEL SERVICE INC.

Details

2024/09/13 22:00:01

Price
127.24 USD

Difference

General attributes

-0.92% (-1.18)

ISIN US9113121068
Symbol UPS
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Transport
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 84,137 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 126.11 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 127.24 USD (600)
Open 128.67 USD
High 128.79 USD
Low 125.655 USD
Close (prev. day) 128.42 USD
VWAP 126.790893 USD
Volume (pcs) 5,214,539
Trading volume 661,293,260.83
Number of trades 82,204
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -18.81% -21.99% -30.30%
Perf (abs.) -26.58 -32.34 -49.89
Beta - - -
Volatility 29.86 27.18 26.93
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Vienna Stock 2024/09/ 17:32 114.16 EUR

Exchange 13

Tradegate 2024/09/ 22:26 114.86 EUR
13

Stuttgart 2024/09/ 20:07 113.96 EUR
13

NYSE 2024/09/ 22:00 127.24 USD
13

Munich 2024/09/ 08:03 116.08 EUR

128.57 USD (3,685,443
127.49 USD (4,137,599
136.25 USD (4,184,332
145.32 USD (4,059,791
161.48 USD (2024/01/10
123.12 USD (2024/08/08
163.82 USD (2023/12/18
123.12 USD (2024/08/08

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

0.21

0.03

661.29

0.00

Number of
trades
5

54

82,204
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=US9113121068
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=217410310
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=217410310
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35553543
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4653
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1526967

UNITED PARCEL SERVICE INC.

ERSTE

Group

London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

13

2024/09/
09

2024/09/
13

2024/09/
13

2024/09/
13

2024/09/
13

2024/09/
13

15:33

17:25

17:25

08:20

19:30

20:30

128.03 USD

114.12 EUR

114.18 EUR

115.58 EUR

113.46 EUR

114.26 EUR

0.04

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116750581
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116750581
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307253022
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4656
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=288349
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4654
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15830

UNITED PARCEL SERVICE INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details

UNITED PARCEL SERVICE INC.

55 Glenlake Parkway NE - 30328 Atlanta
Telefon: +1-404-828-6000

Fax: +1-404-828-7666
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

William Johnson
Angela Hwang
Christiana Shi
Eva Boratto
Franck Moison
Kate Johnson
Kevin Warsh
Michael Burns
Rodney Adkins
Russell Stokes
Wayne Hewett
Carol B. Tomé
Bala
Subramanian
Brian Newman
Darrell L. Ford
Kate Gutmann
Laura Lane
Matt Guffey

Nando Cesarone

Norman M.
Brothers, Jr.

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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